TOWN OF WAREHAM

SCHOOL COMMITTEE
WAREHAM, MA 02571

MEMBERS:
Kimberly B. Shaver-Hood, Ed.D. Michael Flaherty, Chair
Superintendent of Schools Apryl Rossi, Vice-Chair

Joyce Bacchiocchi, Secretary

Mary Morgan
Laurie Spear

Emily Roberge, Student Rep

AMENDED 6/9/2020

THIS MEETING WILL BE CONDUCTED USING ZOOM TECHNOLOGY

WAREHAM SCHOOL COMMITTEE
THURSDAY, JUNE 11, 2020
4:00 P.M.

Per Governor Baker’s order suspending certain provisions of the Open Meeting Law, G.L. c¢. 304 sec. 20, the public
will not be allowed to physically access this School Committee meeting. Members of the public can access the
meeting via live television on Wareham Community Television (Channel 30 Verizon & Channel 9 Comcast) or live
stream at http://www.warehamtv.org/education-stream/.Within 24 hours, this meeting will be posted on warehamtv
youtube channel and available on: www.warehamtv.org. The School Committee reserves the right to implement

additional remote participation.
AGENDA
1. Call Meeting to Order/Roll Call

2. PUBLIC PARTICIPATION
e Send your request to participate to remote@warehamtv.org

3. GOOD NEWS
e Recognition of Service on School Committee

4. Minutes of the Meeting — May 21, 2020

5. Vote to Amend MOA — Pay Spring Coaches
6. Re-Vote on FY’21 Budget

7. Report of the Student Representative

8. Acceptance of Gifts

9. Report of the Superintendent
o Approval of Bill and Payroll Warrants

10. Report of the School Committee
e School Building Committee

11. Any other business
(not reasonably anticipated 48 hours prior to the posting of the meeting)

SUPERINTENDENT’S NEWSLETTER

4:00 p.m.

4:03 p.m.

4:25 p.m.

4:30 p.m.
4:35 p.m.
4:40 p.m.
4:55 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

5:05 p.m.

5:10 p.m.

5:15 p.m.
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