

TOWN OF WAREHAM SCHOOL COMMITTEE WAREHAM MA 02571

WAREHAM, MA 02571

Kimberly B. Shaver-Hood, Ed.D. Superintendent of Schools

MEMBERS:

Michael Flaherty, Chair Apryl Rossi, Vice-Chair Joyce Bacchiocchi, Secretary Mary Morgan Laurie Spear Emily Roberge, Student Rep

AMENDED 6/9/2020 THIS MEETING WILL BE CONDUCTED USING ZOOM TECHNOLOGY

WAREHAM SCHOOL COMMITTEE THURSDAY, JUNE 11, 2020 4:00 P.M.

Per Governor Baker's order suspending certain provisions of the Open Meeting Law, G.L. c. 30A sec. 20, the public will not be allowed to physically access this School Committee meeting. Members of the public can access the meeting via live television on Wareham Community Television (Channel 30 Verizon & Channel 9 Comcast) or live stream at http://www.warehamtv.org/education-stream/. Within 24 hours, this meeting will be posted on warehamtv youtube channel and available on: www.warehamtv.org. The School Committee reserves the right to implement additional remote participation.

AGENDA

1.	Call Meeting to Order/Roll Call	4:00 p.m.
2.	PUBLIC PARTICIPATION • Send your request to participate to remote@warehamtv.org	4:03 p.m.
3.	GOOD NEWS • Recognition of Service on School Committee	4:25 p.m.
4.	Minutes of the Meeting – May 21, 2020	4:30 p.m.
5.	Vote to Amend MOA – Pay Spring Coaches	4:35 p.m.
6.	Re-Vote on FY'21 Budget	4:40 p.m.
7.	Report of the Student Representative	4:55 p.m.
8.	Acceptance of Gifts	5:00 p.m.
9.	Report of the Superintendent Approval of Bill and Payroll Warrants	5:05 p.m.
10.	Report of the School Committee School Building Committee	5:10 p.m.
11.	Any other business (not reasonably anticipated 48 hours prior to the posting of the meeting)	5:15 p.m.

SUPERINTENDENT'S NEWSLETTER